Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2025-2026

Club/Organization Date Funded Amount
Approved
o - 7 _ ~ $200,000
1 /Accounting Society ~10/13/2025 $800 $199,200
2 Active Minds | 11/6/2025 _ $800 $198,400
3 /Afghan Student Assocation B . 1/29/2026 | $800 $197,600
4 African American Male Education Network and Development | 11/18/2025 | $800 $196,800
5  Allof Us or None ) 10/21/2025 $800 $196,000
6 \Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated | 12/3/2025 | $800 $195,200
7 Alpha Phi Omega | 10/13/2025 = $800 $194,400 |
8  American Concrete Institute | 11/6/2025 | $800  $192,800 |
9 /American Society of Civil Engineers | 2/11/2026 | $800 $192,000 |
10 American Society of Interior Designers Student Chapter 10/24/2025  $800 $191,200
11 American Society of Safety Professionals f 10/2/2025 $800 $190,400
12 Anime & Manga Society | 1/29/2026  $800 $189,600
13 Arab Student Union - | 11/4/2025  $800 | $188,800
14  Arts and Letter Joint Council - 10/21/2025 | $800 1$188,000
15  Asian Pacific American Public Affairs - - 11/4/2025 $800 | $187,200 }
16  Associated General Contractors  10/24/2025 $800 | $186,400
17 Baseball Club | 10/13/2025  $800 | $185,600
18  Billiards Club | 1/29/2026  $800 $184,800
19  Black Business Student Association | 10/20/2025  $800 $184,000
20  Black Dance Collective - | 11/26/2025  $800 $183,200
21 Buenos Tiempos 2/10/2026  $800 $182,400 |
22 Business Honors Society . 9/30/2025  $800 $181,600 |
23 Calaveras Station Arts and Literary Journal 1/29/2026 | $800 | $180,800 |
24 California Nursing Students' Association | 9/30/2025 | _$800 ‘ $180,000 '
25  Camerata Capistrano  10/21/2025 | $800 $179,200 |
26 Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship a 10/28/2025 | $800  $178,400
27 Chi Sigma lota, Chi Sigma Sigma Chapter | 10/13/2025 | $800 $177,600
28  Chinese Language Club ) | 10/1/2025 | 5800 $176,800
29  Choral Club o | 11/4/2025 _ %800 $176,000
30  Christian Students | 10/13/2025 ~ $800 | $175,200
31  CircleK International | 10/1/2025 $800 $174,400
32 College Democrats | 10/13/2025  $800 | $173,600 |
33 College Republicans 11/26/2025  $800 | $172,800
34 (Collegiate 100 9/24/2025  $800 | $172,000
35  Combat U - Boxing Club | 11/4/2025  $800 | $171,200
36  Communication Graduate Student Association _10/2/2025  $800 $170,400
37  Competitive Cheer Club | 10/8/2025  $800 $169,600
38  Competitive Robotics 10/8/2025 = $800 $168,800 |
39 Composition Kitchen 10/24/2025 ) $800 ‘ $168,000 |
40  Comptetitve Dance Club  2/16/2026  $800  $167,200
41 Construction Management Student Association - | 10/20/2025 | $800 $166,400 |
42 Cooper Woodson College Enhancement Student Association | 10/20/2025 $800 $165,600
43 Cricket Club | 10/2/2025 | $800 $164,800
44 Criminal Justice Master's Student Network | 11/4/2025 | $800 $164,000
45 Crochet Club 10/13/2025 ~ $800 | $163,200
46  |Dance Alliance | 11/4/2025  $800 | $162,400
47  |Delta Epsilon Mu, Nu Chapter | 1/29/2026 $800 $161,600
48  Delta Gamma | 12/11/2025  $800 $160,800
49  Delta Lambda Phi | 10/3/2025 | $800 $160,000
50  Delta Sigma Pi 11/7/2025  $800  $159,200
51  DesertSwarmRacingBajaSAE - 2/10/2026  $800 $158,400
52 Disability Justice Club | 10/21/2025 $800 $157,600
53  Dramatist Society 11/4/2025 $800 $156,800

‘54 East African Students Association 1/26/2026 $800 ~ $156,000



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
7
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2025-2026

(Engineering and Computer Science Joint Council
\English Club

|Esports Club

|Field Biology Group

Financial Planning Association

|First-Gen Biz Bees

|Food and Nutrition Club

|Forensic Engineering Club

Full Circle Project Student Association

\Future Biligual Educators

Future Business Leaders of America

Girls Who Code o

‘Graduate Public Health Association

High Performance Computing

'Higher Education Leadership Club

History Club

Hmong University Student Association
Hornet Aerospace and Propulsion
'Hornet Communication
Hornet Cosplay Club

Hornet Marketing Club
Hornet Racing-Formula SAE
'Hornets Young Democratic Socialists of America
Improv Club

Information Systems Audit and Control Association
Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

;Institute of Transportation Engineers
AL LSRR

'International Interior Design Association
InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Iragi Student Association

Jazz Club

Jewish Student Union

|Krescendo K-Pop Dance

'Lambda Sigma Gamma

LoKo

Management Information Systems Association
Marching Band

Mariachi Los Avispones

Master of Fine Arts

Master of Science for Business Analytics Association
'Material Advantage Club

'MEChA

'Mechanical Contractors Association of America
Men's Rugby Club

‘Men's Soccer Club

‘Minority Association of Premedical Students
Multicultural Research

Muslim Student Association

Narcare

National Association for Music Education

:National Pan-Hellenic Council
'Nigerian Student Association
Othordox Christian Fellowship
Pakistani Student Association
Panhellenic Sorority Council
Path to Success

Phi Alpha Delta

Phi Alpha Theta History Honor Society, Rho-Xi Chapter

10/20/2025
10/21/2025
11/4/2025
10/8/2025
11/18/2025
10/21/2025

~ 10/1/2025

10/8/2025
11/4/2025
10/13/2025
10/2/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
10/21/2025
10/28/2025
1/29/2026
11/26/2025
12/3/2025
10/21/2025
9/24/2025
11/18/2025
10/21/2025
11/18/2025
10/13/2025
10/28/2025
10/3/2025
2/11/2026
10/8/2025
10/21/2025
10/28/2025
9/30/2025
10/28/2025
11/18/2025
1/26/2026
10/21/2025
10/28/2025
10/13/2025
1/26/2026
10/8/2025
9/24/2025
10/8/2025
10/13/2025
10/21/2025
10/14/2025
10/3/2025
2/17/2026
10/13/2025
10/8/2025
12/3/2025

12/16/2025

10/3/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
11/18/2025
10/24/2025
2/16/2026
9/24/2025

| 1/29/2026

$800

$155,200
$154,400
$153,600
$152,800
$152,000
$151,200
$150,400 |
$149,600 |
$148,800
$148,000
$147,200
$146,400
$145,600
$144,800
$144,000
$143,200
$142,400
$141,600
$140,800
$140,000
$139,200
$138,400
$137,600
$136,800
$136,000
$135,200
$134,400
$133,600
$132,800
$132,000
$131,200
$130,400
$128,800
$128,000
$127,200
$126,400
$125,600
$124,800 |
$124,000
$123,200
$122,400
$121,600
$120,800
$120,000
$119,200
$118,400
$117,600
$116,800
$116,000

| $115,200

$114,400
$113,600
$112,800
$112,000
$111,200
$110,400
$109,600
~$108,800



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

'Rowing Club

|Salsa Loca

Softball Club
‘Sprout Up

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2025-2026

Phi Sigma Sigma

Photography Club

Pi Kappa Phi

Planned Parenthood Generation Action
Plant Club

‘Precast-Prestressed Concrete Institute

Pre-Dental Association

Pre-Physical Therapy Organization

Psi Chi International Honor Society in Psychology
Read and Relax Book Club
Residence Hall Association

Royal Sting
Sac Bhangra
Sac Giddha

|Sac Punjabi's

Sacramento Anthropological Society

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Omega Nu

Sigma Phi Epsilon

Sigma Pi

‘Sigma Pi Alpha

Sikh Student Association
Social Work Student Association

Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics Student Chapter

Society of Asian Scientists and Engineers
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers

Stinger Anthropomorphic Community

Stingerettes

Street Dance Club B

Student Academy of Audiology

Student Alumni Association

Student Association for Applied Behavioral Analysis

|Student Association for Industrial-Organizational Psychology

Student Association of Laboratory Scientists

|Student Economics Association

Students for Justice in Palestine
Tabletop Activities and Gaming
The Beavers Club

The Belonging Collective

The Elohist

The Hive

‘The Navigators

The Social and Emotional Learning Project
The Wall Street Society

Veteran's Club

Vietnamese Student Association

Warrior Tactics Club ~
Women's & Gender Studies Club
Women's Basketball Club
Women's Rugby Club

Women's Volleyball Club
(Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.

9/30/2025 $800

10/13/2025 = $800
2/16/2026 $800
10/14/2025 $800
10/13/2025 $800
2/17/2026 $800
12/16/2025 $800
10/8/2025 $800

) 11/4/2025 $800 |
- 10/21/2025  $800

9/30/2025 $800
10/2/2025 $800
o 11/4/2025 $800
10/28/2025 $800
10/8/2025 $800
1/26/2026 $800
10/21/2025 | $800
11/26/2025 |  $800
1/29/2026  $800
1/29/2026 $800
1/26/2026 $800
11/18/2025 $800
10/14/2025 $800
- 10/28/2025 $800
1/6/2026 $800
10/24/2025 $800
- 10/8/2025 $800
10/13/2025 $800
11/26/2025 $800
1/29/2026 $800
11/4/2025 $800
10/28/2025 $800
12/16/2025 $800
10/28/2025 | $800
10/2/2025 | $800
10/21/2025 = $800

10/13/2025 $800

9/30/2025 $800

10/8/2025 $800
10/2/2025 $800
11/4/2025 $800

1/26/2026 $800

11/4/2025 $800

10/14/2025 $800

_ 10/13/2025 $800
10/14/2025 $800
1/6/2026 $800
| 10/21/2025 $800
L 11/4/2025 $800
12/16/2025  $800

| 10/14/2025 = $800
11/4/2025 | $800

10/1/2025 $800

_11/18/2025 $800

10/8/2025 $800

- 10/21/2025 $800
1/26/2026 $800

$108,000
$107,200
$106,400
$105,600
$104,800
$104,000
$103,200
$102,400
$101,600
$100,800
$100,000
$99,200
$98,400
$97,600
$96,800
$96,000
$95,200
$94,400
$93,600
$92,800
$92,000
$91,200
$90,400
$89,600
$88,800
$88,000
$87,200
$86,400
$85,600
$84,800
$84,000
$83,200
$82,400
$81,600
$80,800
$80,000
$79,200
$78,400
$77,600
$76,800
$76,000
$75,200
$74,400
$73,600
$72,800
$72,000
$71,200
$70,400
$69,600
$68,800
_ $68,000
~ $67,200
$66,400
$65,600
$64,800
$64,000
$63,200




