

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2025-2026

	<u>Club/Organization</u>	<u>Date Funded</u>	<u>Amount</u> <u>Approved</u>	
				\$200,000
1	Accounting Society	10/13/2025	\$800	\$199,200
2	Active Minds	11/6/2025	\$800	\$198,400
3	Afghan Student Association	1/29/2026	\$800	\$197,600
4	African American Male Education Network and Development	11/18/2025	\$800	\$196,800
5	All of Us or None	10/21/2025	\$800	\$196,000
6	Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated	12/3/2025	\$800	\$195,200
7	Alpha Phi Omega	10/13/2025	\$800	\$194,400
8	American Concrete Institute	11/6/2025	\$800	\$192,800
9	American Society of Civil Engineers	2/11/2026	\$800	\$192,000
10	American Society of Interior Designers Student Chapter	10/24/2025	\$800	\$191,200
11	American Society of Safety Professionals	10/2/2025	\$800	\$190,400
12	Anime & Manga Society	1/29/2026	\$800	\$189,600
13	Arab Student Union	11/4/2025	\$800	\$188,800
14	Arts and Letter Joint Council	10/21/2025	\$800	\$188,000
15	Asian Pacific American Public Affairs	11/4/2025	\$800	\$187,200
16	Associated General Contractors	10/24/2025	\$800	\$186,400
17	Baseball Club	10/13/2025	\$800	\$185,600
18	Billiards Club	1/29/2026	\$800	\$184,800
19	Black Business Student Association	10/20/2025	\$800	\$184,000
20	Black Dance Collective	11/26/2025	\$800	\$183,200
21	Buenos Tiempos	2/10/2026	\$800	\$182,400
22	Business Honors Society	9/30/2025	\$800	\$181,600
23	Calaveras Station Arts and Literary Journal	1/29/2026	\$800	\$180,800
24	California Nursing Students' Association	9/30/2025	\$800	\$180,000
25	Camerata Capistrano	10/21/2025	\$800	\$179,200
26	Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship	10/28/2025	\$800	\$178,400
27	Chi Sigma Iota, Chi Sigma Sigma Chapter	10/13/2025	\$800	\$177,600
28	Chinese Language Club	10/1/2025	\$800	\$176,800
29	Choral Club	11/4/2025	\$800	\$176,000
30	Christian Students	10/13/2025	\$800	\$175,200
31	Circle K International	10/1/2025	\$800	\$174,400
32	College Democrats	10/13/2025	\$800	\$173,600
33	College Republicans	11/26/2025	\$800	\$172,800
34	Collegiate 100	9/24/2025	\$800	\$172,000
35	Combat U - Boxing Club	11/4/2025	\$800	\$171,200
36	Communication Graduate Student Association	10/2/2025	\$800	\$170,400
37	Competitive Cheer Club	10/8/2025	\$800	\$169,600
38	Competitive Robotics	10/8/2025	\$800	\$168,800
39	Composition Kitchen	10/24/2025	\$800	\$168,000
40	Competitive Dance Club	2/16/2026	\$800	\$167,200
41	Construction Management Student Association	10/20/2025	\$800	\$166,400
42	Cooper Woodson College Enhancement Student Association	10/20/2025	\$800	\$165,600
43	Cricket Club	10/2/2025	\$800	\$164,800
44	Criminal Justice Master's Student Network	11/4/2025	\$800	\$164,000
45	Crochet Club	10/13/2025	\$800	\$163,200
46	Dance Alliance	11/4/2025	\$800	\$162,400
47	Delta Epsilon Mu, Nu Chapter	1/29/2026	\$800	\$161,600
48	Delta Gamma	12/11/2025	\$800	\$160,800
49	Delta Lambda Phi	10/3/2025	\$800	\$160,000
50	Delta Sigma Pi	11/7/2025	\$800	\$159,200
51	Desert Swarm Racing Baja SAE	2/10/2026	\$800	\$158,400
52	Disability Justice Club	10/21/2025	\$800	\$157,600
53	Dramatist Society	11/4/2025	\$800	\$156,800
54	East African Students Association	1/26/2026	\$800	\$156,000

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2025-2026

55	Engineering and Computer Science Joint Council	10/20/2025	\$800	\$155,200
56	English Club	10/21/2025	\$800	\$154,400
57	Esports Club	11/4/2025	\$800	\$153,600
58	Field Biology Group	10/8/2025	\$800	\$152,800
59	Financial Planning Association	11/18/2025	\$800	\$152,000
60	First-Gen Biz Bees	10/21/2025	\$800	\$151,200
61	Food and Nutrition Club	10/1/2025	\$800	\$150,400
62	Forensic Engineering Club	10/8/2025	\$800	\$149,600
63	Full Circle Project Student Association	11/4/2025	\$800	\$148,800
64	Future Biligual Educators	10/13/2025	\$800	\$148,000
65	Future Business Leaders of America	10/2/2025	\$800	\$147,200
66	Girls Who Code	11/4/2025	\$800	\$146,400
67	Graduate Public Health Association	11/4/2025	\$800	\$145,600
68	High Performance Computing	10/21/2025	\$800	\$144,800
69	Higher Education Leadership Club	10/28/2025	\$800	\$144,000
70	History Club	1/29/2026	\$800	\$143,200
71	Hmong University Student Association	11/26/2025	\$800	\$142,400
72	Hornet Aerospace and Propulsion	12/3/2025	\$800	\$141,600
73	Hornet Communication	10/21/2025	\$800	\$140,800
74	Hornet Cosplay Club	9/24/2025	\$800	\$140,000
75	Hornet Marketing Club	11/18/2025	\$800	\$139,200
76	Hornet Racing-Formula SAE	10/21/2025	\$800	\$138,400
77	Hornets Young Democratic Socialists of America	11/18/2025	\$800	\$137,600
78	Improv Club	10/13/2025	\$800	\$136,800
79	Information Systems Audit and Control Association	10/28/2025	\$800	\$136,000
80	Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers	10/3/2025	\$800	\$135,200
81	Institute of Transportation Engineers	2/11/2026	\$800	\$134,400
82	International Interior Design Association	10/8/2025	\$800	\$133,600
83	InterVarsity Christian Fellowship	10/21/2025	\$800	\$132,800
84	Iraqi Student Association	10/28/2025	\$800	\$132,000
85	Jazz Club	9/30/2025	\$800	\$131,200
86	Jewish Student Union	10/28/2025	\$800	\$130,400
87	Krescendo K-Pop Dance	11/18/2025	\$800	\$128,800
88	Lambda Sigma Gamma	1/26/2026	\$800	\$128,000
89	LoKo	10/21/2025	\$800	\$127,200
90	Management Information Systems Association	10/28/2025	\$800	\$126,400
91	Marching Band	10/13/2025	\$800	\$125,600
92	Mariachi Los Avispones	1/26/2026	\$800	\$124,800
93	Master of Fine Arts	10/8/2025	\$800	\$124,000
94	Master of Science for Business Analytics Association	9/24/2025	\$800	\$123,200
95	Material Advantage Club	10/8/2025	\$800	\$122,400
96	MEChA	10/13/2025	\$800	\$121,600
97	Mechanical Contractors Association of America	10/21/2025	\$800	\$120,800
98	Men's Rugby Club	10/14/2025	\$800	\$120,000
99	Men's Soccer Club	10/3/2025	\$800	\$119,200
100	Minority Association of Premedical Students	2/17/2026	\$800	\$118,400
101	Multicultural Research	10/13/2025	\$800	\$117,600
102	Muslim Student Association	10/8/2025	\$800	\$116,800
103	Narcare	12/3/2025	\$800	\$116,000
104	National Association for Music Education	12/16/2025	\$800	\$115,200
105	National Pan-Hellenic Council	10/3/2025	\$800	\$114,400
106	Nigerian Student Association	10/21/2025	\$800	\$113,600
107	Othodox Christian Fellowship	10/21/2025	\$800	\$112,800
108	Pakistani Student Association	11/18/2025	\$800	\$112,000
109	Panhellenic Sorority Council	10/24/2025	\$800	\$111,200
110	Path to Success	2/16/2026	\$800	\$110,400
111	Phi Alpha Delta	9/24/2025	\$800	\$109,600
112	Phi Alpha Theta History Honor Society, Rho-Xi Chapter	1/29/2026	\$800	\$108,800

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2025-2026

113	Phi Sigma Sigma	9/30/2025	\$800	\$108,000
114	Photography Club	10/13/2025	\$800	\$107,200
115	Pi Kappa Phi	2/16/2026	\$800	\$106,400
116	Planned Parenthood Generation Action	10/14/2025	\$800	\$105,600
117	Plant Club	10/13/2025	\$800	\$104,800
118	Precast-Prestressed Concrete Institute	2/17/2026	\$800	\$104,000
119	Pre-Dental Association	12/16/2025	\$800	\$103,200
120	Pre-Physical Therapy Organization	10/8/2025	\$800	\$102,400
121	Psi Chi International Honor Society in Psychology	11/4/2025	\$800	\$101,600
122	Read and Relax Book Club	10/21/2025	\$800	\$100,800
123	Residence Hall Association	9/30/2025	\$800	\$100,000
124	Rowing Club	10/2/2025	\$800	\$99,200
125	Royal Sting	11/4/2025	\$800	\$98,400
126	Sac Bhangra	10/28/2025	\$800	\$97,600
127	Sac Giddha	10/8/2025	\$800	\$96,800
128	Sac Punjabi's	1/26/2026	\$800	\$96,000
129	Sacramento Anthropological Society	10/21/2025	\$800	\$95,200
130	Salsa Loca	11/26/2025	\$800	\$94,400
131	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	1/29/2026	\$800	\$93,600
132	Sigma Omega Nu	1/29/2026	\$800	\$92,800
133	Sigma Phi Epsilon	1/26/2026	\$800	\$92,000
134	Sigma Pi	11/18/2025	\$800	\$91,200
135	Sigma Pi Alpha	10/14/2025	\$800	\$90,400
136	Sikh Student Association	10/28/2025	\$800	\$89,600
137	Social Work Student Association	1/6/2026	\$800	\$88,800
138	Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics Student Chapter	10/24/2025	\$800	\$88,000
139	Society of Asian Scientists and Engineers	10/8/2025	\$800	\$87,200
140	Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers	10/13/2025	\$800	\$86,400
141	Society of Women Engineers	11/26/2025	\$800	\$85,600
142	Softball Club	1/29/2026	\$800	\$84,800
143	Sprout Up	11/4/2025	\$800	\$84,000
144	Stinger Anthropomorphic Community	10/28/2025	\$800	\$83,200
145	Stingerettes	12/16/2025	\$800	\$82,400
146	Street Dance Club	10/28/2025	\$800	\$81,600
147	Student Academy of Audiology	10/2/2025	\$800	\$80,800
148	Student Alumni Association	10/21/2025	\$800	\$80,000
149	Student Association for Applied Behavioral Analysis	10/13/2025	\$800	\$79,200
150	Student Association for Industrial-Organizational Psychology	9/30/2025	\$800	\$78,400
151	Student Association of Laboratory Scientists	10/8/2025	\$800	\$77,600
152	Student Economics Association	10/2/2025	\$800	\$76,800
153	Students for Justice in Palestine	11/4/2025	\$800	\$76,000
154	Tabletop Activities and Gaming	1/26/2026	\$800	\$75,200
155	The Beavers Club	11/4/2025	\$800	\$74,400
156	The Belonging Collective	10/14/2025	\$800	\$73,600
157	The Elohist	10/13/2025	\$800	\$72,800
158	The Hive	10/14/2025	\$800	\$72,000
159	The Navigators	1/6/2026	\$800	\$71,200
160	The Social and Emotional Learning Project	10/21/2025	\$800	\$70,400
161	The Wall Street Society	11/4/2025	\$800	\$69,600
162	Veteran's Club	12/16/2025	\$800	\$68,800
163	Vietnamese Student Association	10/14/2025	\$800	\$68,000
164	Warrior Tactics Club	11/4/2025	\$800	\$67,200
165	Women's & Gender Studies Club	10/1/2025	\$800	\$66,400
166	Women's Basketball Club	11/18/2025	\$800	\$65,600
167	Women's Rugby Club	10/8/2025	\$800	\$64,800
168	Women's Volleyball Club	10/21/2025	\$800	\$64,000
169	Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.	1/26/2026	\$800	\$63,200